Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

User

Angela
Johnson

Angela
Johnson

Chris
Storey

Claire
Anderson

Deb Cross

Donna
Peadon

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Interest

Darlington
rewinds

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

~NIL -

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

~NIL -

Friends of
St Thomas
Church

St Thomas
the Apostle
Church PCC

Nature of Org

Electrical

Another Berry
Organization

Another Berry
Organization

fund raising
for church
fabric

Church

Position

Electrical
work

Person

Person

committee

Trustee

Who?

Mike
johnson

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2023/02/07

2022/11/03

2022/11/08

2024/09/19

2022/11/29

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/18

2024/09/20

2024/09/20



Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

User

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Julian
Haynes

Kathleen
Norman

Liz Johns

Interest

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Swimming
Pool Ltd

Weardale
Area Action
Partnership

Weardale
Community
Partnership
Ltd

Weardale
Community
Transport
Ltd

Weardale
Foodbank

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Nature of Org

Another Berry
Organization

Swimming
Pool

Local
Authority
project

Community
Group/Charity

Community
Transport

Community
Group

Another Berry
Organization

Another Berry
Organization

Position

Person

Director

Board
Member

Director

Director

Treasurer

Person

Person

Who?

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2022/11/29

2022/11/29

2022/11/29

2023/02/27

2022/11/29

2023/05/31

2022/11/03

2022/11/03

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/20

2024/09/18

2024/09/23



Year

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Organization

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

User

MR
MICHAEL
BALDWIN

Sarah
Haynes

Sarah
Haynes

Sarah
Haynes

Sarah
Haynes

Sarah
Ingwersen

Sarah
Ingwersen

Interest

~NIL -

Hartwell
Educational
Charity

St Thomas
Church
Stanhope

Stanhope
Barrington
CofE
Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary

Stanhope
Barrington
CE Primary
School

Stanhope
Barrington
Primary
School

Nature of Org

Charity

Church

School

Another Berry
Organization

Education

Education

Position

Chair

Parochial
Church
Council
member

Academy
Councillor

Chair of
Academy
Council

Teaching
Assistant

Employed
with
Stanhope
Barrington
Primary
School

Who?

Myself

Myself

Julian
Haynes

Myself

Myself

Myself

Began

2018/09/10

2017/03/14

2003/08/31

2017/10/02

2023/02/16

2023/02/28

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2024/10/15

2024/09/23

2024/09/23

2024/09/23

2024/09/23

2024/10/06

2024/10/06



