Declarations of Interest (2024-25)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Angela Johnson	Darlington rewinds	Electrical	Electrical work	Mike johnson	2023/02/07		N	2024/09/18
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Angela Johnson	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/03		Y	2024/09/18
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Chris Storey	NIL							2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Claire Anderson								
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Deb Cross	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/08		Y	2024/09/18
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Donna Peadon	NIL							2024/09/18
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Friends of St Thomas Church	fund raising for church fabric	committee	Myself	2024/09/19		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	St Thomas the Apostle Church PCC	Church	Trustee	Myself	2022/11/29		Ν	2024/09/20

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/29		Y	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Stanhope Swimming Pool Ltd	Swimming Pool	Director	Myself	2022/11/29		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Weardale Area Action Partnership	Local Authority project	Board Member	Myself	2022/11/29		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Weardale Community Partnership Ltd	Community Group/Charity	Director	Myself	2023/02/27		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Weardale Community Transport Ltd	Community Transport	Director	Myself	2022/11/29		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Julian Haynes	Weardale Foodbank	Community Group	Treasurer	Myself	2023/05/31		N	2024/09/20
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Kathleen Norman	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/03		Y	2024/09/18
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Liz Johns	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Person	Myself	2022/11/03		Y	2024/09/23

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	MR MICHAEL BALDWIN	NIL							2024/10/15
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Haynes	Hartwell Educational Charity	Charity	Chair	Myself	2018/09/10		N	2024/09/23
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Haynes	St Thomas Church Stanhope	Church	Parochial Church Council member	Myself	2017/03/14		N	2024/09/23
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Haynes	Stanhope Barrington C of E Primary	School	Academy Councillor	Julian Haynes	2003/08/31		N	2024/09/23
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Haynes	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Another Berry Organization	Chair of Academy Council	Myself	2017/10/02		Y	2024/09/23
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Ingwersen	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary School	Education	Teaching Assistant	Myself	2023/02/16		N	2024/10/06
2024	Stanhope Barrington CE Primary	Sarah Ingwersen	Stanhope Barrington Primary School	Education	Employed with Stanhope Barrington Primary School	Myself	2023/02/28		Ν	2024/10/06